/ 3 3 2 3 3 3 /
<19; <22
>80
40
>106 lm/W
L I N T  E V O
Design  Serge & Robert Cornelissen
1156

/ 3 3 6 3 3 7 /
100
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 40
4
2
1156/1436/1716/1996/2276/2556/2836 145
L I N T  E V O
100
IP 40
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
4
2
1156/1436/1716/1996/2276/2556/2836 145
COD lm mm
79DI24DPLL4 24W 4000K 2392 1156
79DI30DPLL4 30W 4000K 2961 1436
79DI36DPLL4 36W 4000K 3553 1716
79DI42DPLL4 42W 4000K 4145 1996
79DI48DPLL4 48W 4000K 4738 2276
79DI54DPLL4 54W 4000K 5330 2556
79DI60DPLL4 60W 4000K 5922 2836
COD lm mm
79DI24DPLL3 24W 3000K 2119 1156
79DI30DPLL3 30W 3000K 2646 1436
79DI36DPLL3 36W 3000K 3175 1716
79DI42DPLL3 42W 3000K 3704 1996
79DI48DPLL3 48W 3000K 4234 2276
79DI54DPLL3 54W 3000K 4763 2556
79DI60DPLL3 60W 3000K 5292 2836
COD lm mm
79DI24PGL4 24W 4000K 2549 1156
79DI30PGL4 30W 4000K 3119 1436
79DI36PGL4 36W 4000K 3711 1716
79DI42PGL4 42W 4000K 4303 1996
79DI48PGL4 48W 4000K 4895 2276
79DI54PGL4 54W 4000K 5487 2556
79DI60PGL4 60W 4000K 6080 2836
COD lm mm
79DI24PGL3 24W 3000K 2276 1156
79DI30PGL3 30W 3000K 2804 1436
79DI36PGL3 36W 3000K 3333 1716
79DI42PGL3 42W 3000K 3862 1996
79DI48PGL3 48W 3000K 4391 2276
79DI54PGL3 54W 3000K 4920 2556
79DI60PGL3 60W 3000K 5450 2836
Diffuser with DPL technology UGR<19 for
environments with display screen equipment.
Double emission: direct / indirect.
O P T I C

/ 3 3 8 3 3 9 /
100
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 40
4
2
1156/1436/1716 145
L I N T  E V O
100
IP 40
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
4
2
1156/1436/1716 145
COD lm mm
79DI48DPLL4HP 48W 4000K 4738 1156
79DI60DPLL4HP 60W 4000K 5922 1436
79DI72DPLL4HP 72W 4000K 7106 1716
COD lm mm
79DI48DPLL3HP 48W 3000K 4234 1156
79DI60DPLL3HP 60W 3000K 5292 1436
79DI72DPLL3HP 72W 3000K 6350 1716
COD lm mm
79DI48PGL4HP 48W 4000K 4895 1156
79DI60PGL4HP 60W 4000K 6080 1436
79DI72PGL4HP 72W 4000K 7264 1716
COD lm mm
79DI48PGL3HP 48W 3000K 4391 1156
79DI60PGL3HP 60W 3000K 5450 1436
79DI72PGL3HP 72W 3000K 6508 1716
Diffuser with DPL technology UGR<19 for
environments with display screen equipment.
Double emission: direct / indirect.
O P T I C

D o u b l e  E m i s s i o n
3 4 1 // 3 4 0
79AA13
79AA16
79AA1330
79AA165P
79AA11
L I N T  E V O  H C L
IP 40
D P L P G
4
2
1156/1436/1716/2276/2836 145
L I N T  E V O  H C L
COD lm mm
79DI48DPLHCL 48W 3720 1156
79DI60DPLHCL 60W 4650 1436
79DI72DPLHCL 72W 5580 1716
79DI96DPLHCL 96W 7440 2276
79DI120DPLHCL 120W 9300 2836
COD lm mm
79DI48PGHCL 48W 3900 1156
79DI60PGHCL 60W 4875 1436
79DI72PGHCL 72W 5850 1716
79DI96PGHCL 96W 7800 2276
79DI120PGHCL 120W 9750 2836
· Colour temperature range from 2700K to 6500K
· DALI DT8 Driver
· Controllable with N/A button or DIMKITHCL management system (see page 582)
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S